Cédric Van Branteghem meeting Gent 30/12/201 (STAX)

60 meter Pup V Time :10:24

Heat:1
1 3688 PROVOST STERRE 07 HCO 8.87
2 4841 SPAEY LIESELOT 07 MACW 9.06
3 3471 IMPENS INE 07 KAAG 9.19
4 3618 DE BOSSCHER ELISE 07 ACW 9.27
5 3770 CUVELIER JADE 07 0B 9.34
6 6463 Deworme Eglantine 07 ATH 9.37
7 4042 SCHIER ISA 08 FLAC 9.56
8 3444 DE WILDE JANA 07 DEIN 9.85

60 meter Pup V Time :10:24

Heat:2
1 4612 CHIERS CATO 08 ASVO 9.29
2 4540 LUMBEECK SANNE 07 BVAC 9.37
3 3850 VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE 08 AVLO 9.48
4 3410 DE PERMENTIER JUTTA 07 STAX 9.51
5 9971 Laureijssen Senna NED 9.61
6 4613 CHIERS MARTE 08 ASVO 9.69
7 4837 TRYBOU LINDE 07 MACW 9.84
8 3728 DE CLERCQ CAMILLE 08 ASVO 10.12

60 meter Pup V Time :10:24

Heat:3
1 4382 GARCIA Y VILAR MAYTE 07 ATLA 9.41
2 3451 VAN HOEY LIES 07 KAAG 9.76
3 5900 Van Brusselen Jodie 08 ACLO 9.78
4 4053 LEMMENS ROWEN - 81 07 AVKA 9.82
5 4605 WAUMAN LOUKA 07 ACW 9.89
6 4843 VANBLEU FLOOR 08 MACW 10.02
7 5472 GAYSE ILUNA 07 AVR 10.09
8 3966 TACK JONA 07 AZW 10.09

60 meter Pup V Time :10:24

Heat:4
1 3517 MASSELUS EMMA 07 AVR 10.02
2 5910 Vigneron L?a 08 ACLO 10.23
3 3413 VANDENBUSSCHE RENGE 08 STAX 10.35
4 3719 BASTIL JULIE 08 ASVO 10.38
5 3768 RENSHOFER ANNELOT 07 KAAG 10.40
6 4378 PRAET LISE 07 AVLO 10.63
7 3959 NAESSENS ANNA 07 AZW 10.71
8 3960 NAESSENS JULIETTE 08 AZW 11.01

60 meter Pup V Time :10:24

Heat:5
1 4064 SOETAERTS LOTTE 07 RCT 9.83
2 5083 HELDERWEIRT HANNE 07 STAX 10.25
3 3569 CHOVAU BENTE 07 VAC 10.33
4 4842 RAMAKERS JORE 07 MACW 10.43
5 3946 DE LANGHE NORE 08 AZW 10.55
6 3518 MASSELUS LIEN 08 AVR 10.64
7 4839 COLAUTTI CHIARA 07 MACW 10.78
8 4825 CLAEYS LORE 08 ACDL 10.79



60 meter

Heat:6

60 meter

Heat:7

60 meter

Heat:8

60 meter

Heat:9

60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:2

oO~NO O~ WNRE

O~ wWNER

O~NO O WNRE O~NO O WNE O~NO O WNBRE

O~NO O WNE

4058
3789
4643
4022
4462
4811
3483
4679

9954
3969
3408
3610
4705
3412

3872
3696
3792
5182
3790
3965
3439
5408

4251
3934
4997
4315
4508
4071
6100
4256

9969
4390
4596
4231
3910
3927
5125
4065

6440
4652
4382
4946
4698
5960
4712
4211

Pup V Time

DE SCHOESITTER BENTE
DE TROY KATO
VANDERSTEDE ARWEN
DESMEDT JULIE
MADDELEIN NOA
VRANKEN NORE

DEQUIDT STIEN
DEVILL® LIZE

Pup V Time

Westerveen Nieke
VAN DE WALLE LIEKE
CRONEY LUMI
DIELEMAN CAITLIN
STANDAERT MARITH
VAN DE VELDE EST®E

Pup V Time

CLAUS JORUN

PIETTE LILY-SUE

VAN DEN HEEDE MARIE
DEVICHE JENTE
DESEYN BENTE
STAELENS LOUISE
COUSAERT VICTOIRE
VLERICK YASMINA

Pup V Time

VAN DE SOMPEL AMELIE
BRUNEEL CAMILLE

DE GRAEVE EVA
SARAFIAN LOUISE
DEMOOR ESTELLE
VANNESTE LISE
wWilliame Tatyana
OBILAGWA JITSKE

:10:24

08
o7
Q7
o7
08
08
08
08

:10:24

08
08
o7
08
08

:10:24

08
07
o7
o7
o7
Q7
08
o7

:10:24

o7
08
o7
o7
08
08
08
08

Min Men Time :12:20

Duff Bryan
D'HOOGHE LENNERT
HEERSMINK THOMAS
BOGAERT MATEO
RYCKAERT BRIEK

DE KETELAERE STAN
RAMAKERS SVERRE
VERMEULEN MILAN

05
05
06
05
05
05
05

Min Men Time :12:20

Mbaya Ewombo Yann
GEERITS GIJS

HEIRMAN JESSE
BOGAERT TRISTAN
TIMMERMAN ELI
Bruggen Cl?ment
HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*
DECOCKER SIMON

05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06

HAMM
STAX
STAX
FLAC
AVR

ATLA
FLAC
ADD

NED
AZW
STAX
ACKO
DEIN
STAX

AVMO
HCO
STAX
ACP
STAX
AZW
STAX
STAX

STAX
HCO

STAX
STAX
ASVO
STAX
OSGA
STAX

ned

AVLO
DEIN
ASVO
STAX
DEIN
MACW
AVR

ATH
BREE
AVLO
AVR
ATLA
RFCL
ATLA
HCO

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.

12

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
12.

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

9.
9.
9.
10
10
11
11
11

00 00 00 00 00 CO O 0O

00 0O 0O 00 00 00 0O 00

21
76
91
06
16
38
42
.06

20
29
47
67
89
30

65

04
14
17
28
71
72
26

60
92
94
.65
.86
.03
.06
17

.12
.22
.24
.26
.31
.44
.47
.55

.29
.41
.46
.64
.72
.83
.89
.89



60 meter

Heat:3

60 meter

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:6

60 meter

Heat:7

O~NO O~ WNRE O~NO O~ WNRE O~NO O~ WNE oO~NO O~ WNRE

O~NO O WNBRE

9698
6197
4151
5263
3985
4468
4499
4547

4790
4960
4436
4198
5195
4841
4212
5187

4396
4066
4021
4425
5936
4795
4099
4023

4674
4969
4558
4064
4061
4235
4302
9970

5552
4292
5123
4184
3978
4439
4537
3905

Min Men Time :12:20
Kuba Mael
Niesen Gabriel 05
DE BOSSCHER THOMAS 05
HUYSMANS NOLAN 06
BARBIO ALEXANDER 06
DE FEYTER TYCHO 05
DE BUCK YONAS 06
WAUTERS LOWIE 06

Min Men Time :12:20
VEREECKE STIJN 05
GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR 05
VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL 05
VERSTRAETEN OLE 06
CLINCKE STORM 06
HAECK BJARNE 05
DELANGHE YANNICK 06
HUYGHELIER JELLE 06

Min Men Time :12:20
DEPLOREZ TIM 05
VERMOTE GILLIAN 05
VANHOUCKE ELIAS 05
DECONINCK JEPPE 05
Gonzalez Antoine 06
CLAUWS MART 05
SMIS PIETER 06
VERMEULEN WOUT 06

Min Men Time :12:20
DECAESTEKER NINHO 05
VERMAUT BEN 06
VAN DEN BROUCKE STAN 06
VANDERIVIERE NAND 05
TALLIEU LEANDRO 05
LAENENS TIEMEN 06
DEPOTTER ARNE 05
Heeren Ryan

Min Men Time :12:20
DESMET MILAN 06
THYBAUT KOBE 05
TRYBOU TRISTAN 06
CLAES ONNO 05
VAN HEUGTEN NOUT 06
VERHEYE EMIEL 05
DEPONDT LARS 06
DE CORTE OSCAR 06

cabw
WS
ACW
OEH
KAAG
EA
RCT
RIEM

ACME
ACME
AZW
ACW
KAAG
LYRA
HCO
ACME

ZA
AVR
FLAC
AZW
RESC
ACME
VAC
FLAC

STAX
OEH
AVR
AVR
AVR
HCO
AVR
ned

ABES
STAX
MACW
VMOL
KAAG
AZW

AVR

STAX

© ©O© © O OO OO © ©O© © © O O © © © © © © 00 0 © © © 00 00 0 0
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.31
.75
.83
.89
.92
.02
.04
.13

.76
.87
.98
.01
.04
.08
.45
.51

.96
.20
.21
.24
.25
.32
.40
.45

.98
11
.22
.24
.25
.31
.37
.53

.12
.19
.45
.47
.52
.58
.63
.65



60 meter
Heat:8

oO~NO O~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:9

~N~No o~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:10

~N~No o~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:11

abwnN R

60 meter
Heat:12

abwdNBE

60 meter
Heat:1

O~NO O WNPRE

3914
4980
4008
4418
4512
5178
4257
4419

4471
3918
4420
4296
3916
4682
3917

4474
9959
4452
4508
6556
4966
4675

9956
4784
5098
4711
3998

3908
3909
4842
4487
3904

9988
8447
9092
7115
7924
7020
7018
7393

Min Men Time :12:20
VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT WARD 06
DE BOEVER VIEK 05
MESTDAG ROBBE 05
BEKAERT NATAN 06
YDE REMY 06
VAN DER VINNE JORBEN 06
GIELEN STEF 06
BENOIT KARSTEN 06
Min Men Time :12:20
MOERENHOUT OSKAAR 06
VYNCKE KASPER 05
BENOIT MAXIME 06
AREFI AARON 06
VANHEE NOAH 06
LOOS JARNE 06
VERBEECK NOA 05
Min Men Time :12:20
SCHIER WOUT 05
Diallo Shaqir
DESLOOVERE SIEBE 05
VANDENBROUCKE REMY 05
Skelton Amaury 06
SOENENS MAURO 06
VAN DORPE TUUR 05
Min Men Time :12:20
Vermaercke Ward
SNACKAERT XANDER 06
MALFLIET WOUT 06
MARTENS THOR 05
DEPREITER MILAN 06
Min Men Time :12:20
MAES MATIAS 05
MEURET SIEBE 05
VANDE MOORTEL MATTEO 05
JARVIS TIBO 05
CORDEDDA MAXIMILIAN 06
Min V Time :11:53
Vandenberg Isabel
TRAORE ABCHA 06
Museur Calista 05
LAUREYS Z0@ 05
DEVILL® Z0® 05
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE 06
BOONE YELENA 05
GOOSEN YANA 05

STAX
HALE
DEIN
AZW
FLAC
OEH
KAPE
AZW

EA
STAX
AZW
STAX
STAX
AVKA
STAX

FLAC
vacC
FLAC
FLAC
SER
AZW
STAX

lebb
PEGA
VOLH
ACG

FLAC

STAX
STAX
AVR

ABES
STAX

NED
ACG
O0SGA
DUFF
ADD
KAAG
KAAG
AZW

.45
.52
.59
.67
.80
.93
10.24
11.12

© O OO oo

9.61

9.83

10.00
10.07
10.08
10.14
10.57

.39
.40
.41
.74
.81
.94
0.45

= O © O O oo

9.34
9.43
9.45
9.71
11.02

8.89
9.18
9.22
9.30
10.22

.14
.33
.34
.54
.60
.61
.68
.80

00 0O CO 00 00 00 0O @O



60 meter

Heat:2

60 meter

Heat:3

60 meter

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:6

O~NO O~ WNRE O~NO O~ WNRE O~NO O~ WNE oO~NO O~ WNRE

O~NO O WNBRE

7289
7463
9195
7233
7574
7533
7402
7502

9957
7021
9983
8348
7949
9955
8017
7215

7960
6996
8270
7670
8258
7050
8040
7704

7789
7675
7212
7379
7286
7423
8139
7443

7309
7401
9989
7645
7672
7429
7436
8308

Min V Time :11:53

HUTSEBAUT JUTTA
VERTONGEN TINNE
Bruart Harumi

VAN DAELE JUTTA
WILLAERT SARA

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
NAESSENS PAULIEN
VERNIERS STEPHANIE

Min V Time :11:53

Buwalda Charlotte
DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
LANGEN VAN DEBORA
HOUBRIGTS JILL
LANSEN SAARTJE
RAES JASMIJN
VRANKEN LAURE

DE MUYNCK FIEN

Min V Time :11:53

VAN DE WIELE HANNE
DE CLERCQ JULIE
SAMOY MARITH
SIRJACOBS ANKE
WILLEKENS ASTER
ANCKAERT ELIEN
TANGHE MARGOT
BELIEN NOOR

Min V Time :11:53

DE STERCKE FLORE
SPITS F#

BASTIL MARGAUX
BRISSON ESTHER
DEVARREWAERE LENTE
BUYCK AMELIE
KEGELEERS NINTE
LEMMENS JUNE

Min V Time :11:53

RECOUR JANTE
MOERMAN FENNE

Van den Berg Milon
DE SCHRYVER ANTJE
VAN LIERDE SHARI
VAN PELT MARIE
ELSLANDER LARA
FROIDMONT LOUISE

05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05

06

06
06

05
05

05
05
05
06
05
06
06
06

05
06
05
05
05
05
06
06

06
05

05
05
05
05
06

AVZK
RCT
ACLO
AVMO
ASVO
AZW
AZW
AVLO

NED
KAAG
NED
RCT
MACW
NED
ATLA
ACME

AVLO
KAAG
AVR
ACG
AVT
AVR
AVMO
STAX

ASVO
OEH
ASVO
AZW
AVR
HAMM
ABES
FLAC

LEBB
AZW
NED
ACG
ACG
ZWAT
FLAC
TACT
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.54
.64
.72
.78
.79
.83
.84
.97

.58
.85
.89
.95
.97
.98
.01
.01

.78
.85
.00
.06
.09
.10
.15
0.14

.71
.10
.15
.17
.18
.19
.23
.41

.10
.18
.25
.27
.28
.34
.41
.88



60 meter
Heat:7

oO~NO O~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:8

O~NO UL WNRE

60 meter
Heat:9

O~NO O~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:10

O~NO O~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:11

O~NO O WNBRE

7477
9312
7750
7448
7743
7948
6959
7491

7616
6995
7013
7123
6997
7405
9977
8924

7576
8451
7282
7763
8162
7381
7292
7260

7397
7768
7100
7265
7438
7615
7066
8360

7281
7010
8030
7620
7674
9979
7284
7064

Min V Time

HEYVAERT NONA

:11:53

Mbaya Tchatchou Hilary

MARIEN KJERSTI
ROBBERECHT HANNE
BOONEN LOUISE
LOGIER FIEN
VANDENBUSSCHE LOTTE
DEMAEGHT EMMA

Min V Time

LOENDERS LA-MY
DE BRUYCKER IMKE
STANDAERT CHLOE
DOMS LORE
DUVILLIERS RUNE
SAMAIN ANNA

Van Pul Lotte
Demets Elodie

Min V Time

VAN DE GEHUCHTE FEBE
QUADEN JELKE

TROTTEYN ANNIKA
VANDEKERCKHOVE LOWIES
BEKAERT JITSKE

DE LANGHE FIE
CATRYSSE SHAUNI

DE VISSCHER AMBER

Min V Time

KASMI ZEYNEB

DE MEYER JULIE
DE BLIECK LAURE
DE KEYSER JUTTA
VERMEULEN JENNA
DE TROY YUNA
PATTYN YINTHE
WATHION RANE

Min V Time

AREFI LARA

HONOR® ELLE
DEMEESTER LORE

DE RIDDER HANNE
SEGHERS LOTTE

Van der Muuren Quint
VAN DEN BROEKE EVI
PATTYN MARITH

:11:53

:11:53

:11:53

:11:53

05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05

05
05
06
06
05
06

06

06
05
05
06
05
06
05
06

06
06
06
06
06
05
05
06

05
05
06
06
05

06
06

LEBB
ATH

LYRA
HAMM
LYRA
MACW
STAX
AVR

OEH
STAX
DEIN
DUFF
STAX
AZW
NED
USTA

STAX
AVT
STAX
VAC
AVR
AZW
AVR
ASVO

AZW
ASSA
AVR
oB
ZWAT
STAX
AVR
TACT

STAX
KAAG
MACW
STAX
OEH
NED
STAX
AVR
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10
10

9.
9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

.88
.07
.19
.29
.32
.41
.45
.51

.41
.42
.49
.51
.66
77
10.

04
.59

.19
.50
.52
.53
.61
.68
.75
77

.50
.67
.68
.81
.87
.98

.00
.01

74
76
76
04
11
19
20
29



60 meter
Heat:12

oO~NO O~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:13

~N~No o~ WNRE

8142
8029
7624
7622
7490
7382
6990
7029

9972
8336
7460
7386
6952
7033
7411

Min V Time

VAN DAMME INE
VANHOUCKE CATO
MIGNON FLORENCE
GHEERARDIJN MAREN
GELDHOF HASSE

DE SMET LARA

BOS JONI
KEYNGNAERT GEIKE

Min V Time

Schalk No®lle
BURLACU NOA
WOUTERS SOFIE
DETAVERNIER LAURA
COPPIETERS ANOUK
TIMPERMAN JANICA
VAN DE PUTTE MARTE

:11:53

:11:53

05
06
05
06
05
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

LEBB
MACW
STAX
STAX
AVR

AZW

ACHL
FLAC

NED
ABES
ABES
AZW
STAX
FLAC
AZW

9.50
9.78

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
.69

11

05
18
27
64
08

9.58
9.71
9.87
9.92

10.
10.
10.

05
35
61



verspringen

Heat:1

OCoO~NOOTA~,WNBE

3790
3770
3618
3410
3444
4841
3471
6463
4064
3850
4837
4605
4382
4842
4540
3569
4843
3872
4613
3768
3966
9971
4612
3728
3696
4378
4053
3451
4042
5900
4997
4602
5083
3942
4063
3959
9954
4839
3719
4058
9942
5910
6100
3969
3483
3792
4071
5408
4508
5182
4825
3946
3960
4022
4462
4256
4811
4643
3789
4705
4679

Pup V Time :14:29

DESEYN BENTE
CUVELIER JADE

DE BOSSCHER ELISE
DE PERMENTIER JUTTA
DE WILDE JANA
SPAEY LIESELOT
IMPENS INE

Deworme Eglantine
SOETAERTS LOTTE
VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE
TRYBOU LINDE
WAUMAN LOUKA
GARCIA Y VILAR MAYTE
RAMAKERS JORE
LUMBEECK SANNE
CHOVAU BENTE
VANBLEU FLOOR
CLAUS JORUN

CHIERS MARTE
RENSHOFER ANNELOT
TACK JONA
Laureijssen Senna
CHIERS CATO

DE CLERCQ CAMILLE
PIETTE LILY-SUE
PRAET LISE

LEMMENS ROWEN - 81
VAN HOEY LIES
SCHIER ISA

Van Brusselen Jodie
DE GRAEVE EVA
DHAENENS TILONA
HELDERWEIRT HANNE
BOUCKENOOGHE ELISE
FLAMEZ MARIT
NAESSENS ANNA
Westerveen Nieke
COLAUTTI CHIARA
BASTIL JULIE

DE SCHOESITTER BENTE
Achterberg Yara
Vigneron L?a
wWilliame Tatyana
VAN DE WALLE LIEKE
DEQUIDT STIEN

VAN DEN HEEDE MARIE
VANNESTE LISE
VLERICK YASMINA
DEMOOR ESTELLE
DEVICHE JENTE
CLAEYS LORE

DE LANGHE NORE
NAESSENS JULIETTE
DESMEDT JULIE
MADDELEIN NOA
OBILAGWA JITSKE
VRANKEN NORE
VANDERSTEDE ARWEN
DE TROY KATO
STANDAERT MARITH
DEVILL® LIZE

o7
Q7
Q7
o7
o7
o7
o7
07
07
08
o7
o7
Q7
o7
o7
Q7
08
08
08
o7
o7

08
08
o7
o7
Q7
o7
08
08
o7
08
07
o7
08
o7

o7
08
08

08
08
08
08
07
08
o7
08
o7
08
08
08
o7
08
08
08
o7
o7
08
08

STAX
oB
ACW
STAX
DEIN
MACW
KAAG
ATH
RCT
AVLO
MACW
ACW
ATLA
MACW
BVAC
VAC
MACW
AVMO
ASVO
KAAG
AZW
NED
ASVO
ASVO
HCO
AVLO
AVKA
KAAG
FLAC
ACLO
STAX
DEIN
STAX
AZW
RCT
AZW
NED
MACW
ASVO
HAMM
NED
ACLO
O0SGA
AZW
FLAC
STAX
STAX
STAX
ASVO
ACP
ACDL
AZW
AZW
FLAC
AVR
STAX
ATLA
STAX
STAX
DEIN
ADD

<<<<
.03
.76
.72
.71
.53
.51
.45
.44
.44
.35
.32
.30
.27
.23
.22
.21
.19
.18
.13
.12
.10
.07
.07
.05
.99
.98
.97
.92
.91
.90
.90
.89
.89
.88
.87
.86
.86
.78
.74
.70
.68
.62
.62
.60
.53
.52
.45
.43
.42
.41
.38
.36
.32
.30
.24
.17
.16
11
.07
.06
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60m horden 0, 762m

Heat:1

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:2

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:3

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:4

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:5

60m horden 0, 762m

Heat:6

O~NO UL WNRE OO wWNPRE ~N~No o~ wWwNPRE No ok~ owNPRE

O wnNERE

O wWNE

364
903
9943
312
1382
9975
9919

278
1090
9963
9918
728
346
60

1414
114
59
949
9932
9937

125
365
961
1470
9945
1057
53
161

1467
390
843
1457
476
680

1556
32
1407
1386
1018
531

Cad V Time :14:10

VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA
DE NAEYER MARIE
ACHTERGERG JENNA
VERHAVERT AMELIE
Vandermeulen Alodie
VAN ELZAKKER TRIJNTJE
TERGAU KRISTINA

Cad V Time :14:10

VAN HOYDONCK EVY
WAUTERS EMMA
Thomas Sofie

DE BLAAUW BRITT
OWUSU BERYL

VAES FRAN
SONNEVILLE AMELIE

Cad V Time :14:10

Dereux Emmy

CHOVAU MIRTE

DIOUF LOUISE
PEYTCHEV HELENA

DE VET DAANTJE

VAN IERSEL ANNEMIEK

Cad V Time :14:10

DE HAES ELLE
LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE
VANHOEIJEN SENNAH

E1l Otmani Yasmine
NELLESEN JETTE

DURNEZ ELSIE

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
GOEN SARA

Cad V Time :14:10

Bruggen Clara
GELDHOF MILA
DEMEESTER ELINE
Pineur Cl?mentine
DE TROY NOA

DE BEUCKELAER LARA

Cad V Time :14:10

Cornez Marine

VAN QUAETHEM NAOMI
Allaert Gabrielle
Ponlot C?lia
STOFFERIS FLOOR
LOOBUYCK ULKE

03
03

04
03

04
03

03
03
04

03
03
04
03

03
03
04
04

03
03
04

03
03
03
04
03
04

03
03
03
03
03
03

AVKA
ACG
NED
HAMM
ATH
NED
NED

VAC
DAC
NED
NED
RCG
EA
KAAG

JSMC
VAC
KAAG
DAC
NED
NED

DUFF
AVKA
DEIN
OCAN
NA
FLAC
DEIN
ACW

RFCL
AVR

MACW
FCHA
STAX
AVKA

USBW
DEIN
JSMC
OCAN
HALE
HALE

© O OO Ooo

O © © o

©

10

= O oo oo

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

10.
11.
11.
11.

11

12.

10.
10.
10.
11.
12.
12.

.04
.25
.27
.35
.43
.46
.47

.60
.66
.71
.73
.80
10.

06
.21

.61
.75
.80
.92
.94
0.

12

10
13
17
54
67
70
80
34

47
02
21
66
.81
93

02
12
58
74
23
96



60m horden 0,762m
Heat:7

589
104
86
1497
65
9976

OO wWNE

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:1

9931
960
619
592
807
1622
458
1908

O~NO O WNBE

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:2

324
21
958
1777
683
4740

OO~ wNERE

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:3

1415
1457
1000
265
383
55

OO wWNE

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:4

1707
215
5788
708
380
61

O~ wWNERE

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:1

3390
3449
2800
2664
9695
2290
3199

O WNRE

Cad V Time

TIMMERMAN YERA
BORRY INE

:14:10

DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE

Ronveaux Valentine
KEYNGNAERT SANNE

VAN DE KLUNDERT AMBER

Cad Men Time
De Graauw Rens
DE WULF PABLO
NOPPE WOUT
SPITS JASPER
DE MAEYER SUUS
Demanet Lounis
STEVENS BRECHT
Deworme Achille
Cad Men Time
VINCK SYMEN
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
VANDEKEERE VIKTOR
Taghret Badr
DEGRANDE WOUT
ROESBEKE RUDY
Cad Men Time
Sibourg Valentin
Ivens Filip
D'HAESE LUCA

:14:14

:14:14

:14:14

VANDEKERCKHOVE JELLE

GOENS EMIEL

ADRIAENS JONAS
Cad Men Time

Stavart Pierre

ROMSWINKEL NILS
STEIJVERS PETER

:14:14

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

ELSLANDER FIEL
DEBERDT ZION

Sch Men Time
Chapaux Antoine
PAP Mark8

ROS XANDER
VERNIERS THIBEAU
Cairo David
GILSON PIOTR
Vanmarsenille Tom

:14:36

03
04
04
04
03

03
03
04
03
03
03
03

03
04
03
03
04
64

04
04
04
04
04
04

04
03
61
04
03
04

01
02
02
01

01
01

ALVA
SPBO
AVR
OCAN
FLAC
NED

ned
DAC
VOLH
OEH
AVKA
RESC
RCG
ATH

AVLO
KAAG
DAC

RCAS
SPBO
FLAC

RESC
RESC
ACP

STAX
FLAC
FLAC

CSDY
HCO

ACME
BVAC
FLAC
FLAC

ATH

IAAC
AVLO
AVLO
NED

ACME
FCHA

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

© O © O o

©

10

9.
9.
9.
10
10
11

10.
11.

12

12.
12.
12.

10.
10.

11

11.
11.
12.

O © © © 00 0

31
51
76
79
94
11

.14
.26
.50
.58
.60
.68
10.

14
.44

68
88
96
.05
.95
.28

70
59
.10
34
42
80

02
38
.07
58
80
66

.28
.57
.85
.05
.21
.26



60m horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :14:36

Heat:2
1 2544 VAN HOUTS JARNE 02 VOLH 9.43
2 2538 FONCKE RENZO 02 VOLH 9.46
3 2678 NEUVILLE PEPIJN 02 ASVO 9.50
4 3319 Beyaert Corentin 02 RESC 9.64
5 2613 GEENENS STEN 02 ASVO 9.77

2644 DIERCKXSENS EMIEL 02 RCG DIS

60m horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :14:36

Heat:3
1 3207 Eertmans Loic 01 CSDY 9.49
2 2656 VERDUYCKT JONAS 02 AVLO 9.52
3 2766 VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS 02 KKS 9.79
4 3515 Joliet Cyril 02 CShY 10.17
5 2683 JENNEN ARNO 01 LYRA 10.34
6 2399 LEMMENS WANDER - 81 02 AVKA 11.39

60 meter Cad Men Time :15:35

Heat:1
1 9903 Felter Damian NED 7.28
2 730 VANDAMME ZENO 03 STAX 7.50
3 488 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE 04 ASVO 7.64
4 74 VERCRUYSSE HANS 03 RCG 7.67
5 960 DE WULF PABLO 03 DAC 7.69
6 1092 AGYEI OBENG SOLOMON 03 VAC 7.69
7 9931 De Graauw Rens ned 7.71
8 430 HAECK KEVIN 03 SPBO 7.90

60 meter Cad Men Time :15:35

Heat:2
1 961 DE BOECK NETSAN 04 DAC 7.81
2 1900 Cuisinier Mael 03 ATH 7.94
3 425 ABDILLAH MUBARAK* 03 FLAC 7.99
4 193 RYPENS JOREN 04 DUFF 8.00
5 215 ROMSWINKEL NILS 03 HCO 8.00
6 1791 Bolela Manzanza Dissy Dav 04 RCB 8.03
7 9916 De Wit Youri NED 8.30

60 meter Cad Men Time :15:35

Heat:3
1 9690 Kuba Ilan RCB 7.82
2 781 BULTOT ELIAS 04 ACG 8.14
3 385 KEYNGNAERT MILAN 03 FLAC 8.15
4 688 DHONT GAUTHIER 03 ASVO 8.18
5 220 LAENENS JEF 03 ACME 8.19
6 1826 Camara Ibrahim 04 DACM 8.26
7 839 DE BRAEKELEER ARNE 03 LEBB 8.27

1415 Sibourg Valentin 04 RESC DIS

162.7

60 meter Cad Men Time :15:35

Heat:4
1 956 WUYTS SIEMEN 04 LYRA 8.08
2 1869 Chekem Ramses 03 RESC 8.23
3 1622 Demanet Lounis 03 RESC 8.36
4 811 NEUVILLE ISAAK 03 ASVO 8.41
5 1457 1Ivens Filip 04 RESC 8.43
6 9923 Van Hellemondt Jonas NED 8.44
7 1022 BOELAERT NICK 03 DAC 8.65



60 meter
Heat:5

oO~NO O~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:6

809
672
567
490
408
89
219
1023

9920
1707
655
661
1705
360
570
502

216
1167
587
836
949
52
368

265
1657
450
159
720
250

79
1040

451

939
1044
1035
446
877
264

Cad Men Time

DE CREMER HERV®
HOUBEN TAMIRAT
BOLLENGIER ANDREAS
WALSCHOT ARNE
STEVENS TOBIAS
PRIEM VICTOR
GILSON MILAN
BOELAERT ROBBE

Cad Men Time

Hoorelbeke Bapriste
Stavart Pierre

ARNOUTS GLENN
CEULEMANS JITSE
Christiane Simon

SUYS ROAN

VAN HOOF WOUT

VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN

Cad Men Time

TAVERNIER ROBIN
MEERT MATS

DE GEETER JASPER
SPAEY PIETER
RAWOE ARTHUR

VAN HEUGTEN SIEP
DENUWELAERE JONAS

Cad Men Time

VLASSENROOT THOMAS
VANDEKERCKHOVE JELLE
Labye Henri Mac?o
BENOIT YORAN

CHERLET ROBBE
HULSTAERT FERRE
COENE THOR

Cad Men Time

JANSSENSWILLEN STIJN
SAHEL MOHAMMAD SAMIR*
DAS JOBBE

WILLEMS JORIS

RECOUR VICTOR - NE

Cad Men Time

DELIE ARNE
VANOVERBEKE TRISTAN
PANARISI IMRAN

TAERWE ARTHUR

HEYMANS XANDER

VAN DER HEYDEN ARTHUR

:15:35

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03

:15:35

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

:15:35

03
04
04
04
04
04
04

:15:35

04
04
04
03
03
04
04

:15:35

03
03
03
04
03

:15:35

04
03
03
03
04
04

ASVO
ATLA
VS
ACP
AVR
AVR
ACME
DAC

macw
CSDY
LYRA
LYRA
OCAN
AZW
VS
SPBO

HCO
DAC
ACG
MACW
DAC
KAAG
FLAC

STAX
STAX
DS
KKS
KAAG
AVKA
KAAG

SGOL
BRAB
STAX
STAX
KKS

STAX
AVMO
VAC
KKS
SGOL
STAX

.14
.19
.40
.47
.53
.55
.60
.87

00 00 00 00 00O OO OO 00

.32
.58
.69
.75
.82
.87
.93

O 00 00 00 00 0O 00 0O

.57
.73
.87
.14
.39
.46
.55

© © © © 00 00

.84
.07
.35
.53
.86
.89

O © © © © O

7.80
7.92
9.05
9.31
10.52

.00
.21
.28
.45
.83
1.07

= 00 0 00 00



60 met
Heat:1

60 met
Heat:2

60 met
Heat:3

60 met
Heat:4

60 met
Heat:5

er

oO~NO O~ WNRE

er

O~NO UL WNER

er

~N~No oah~hwWNRE

162.7

er

~N~No o~ WNRE

er

O~NO O WNBRE

3267
2706
2806
3325
9891
2231
3540
3155

3390
2152
3428
3550
3406
2185
2775
3465

3152
2290
3496
9921
2707
3405
2551
3573

3329
2797
2664
2800
2913
2509
2677

9968
3482
2552
3199
2300
2399
9892
2766

Sch Men Time

Pinter Arthur

DOOM ELIAS

VELLEMAN TOM

Dehout Floran
Heijnen Ruben

CNEUT MICHIEL

Yoma Gedeon8
Vanbiervliet Maxime

Sch Men Time

Chapaux Antoine
VLASSENROOT ROWAN
Cotton Simon

Guerez Melvin
Doudouhi Reda
BOTTERMAN EMIEL
GAYSE BRENT

De Kemmeter Benjamin

Sch Men Time

Rasson Baptiste
GILSON PIOTR
Beztout Yocine

Van Opstal Mathieu
DEMAITER YORAN
Emmerechts Robin
GOOSSENS PAUL
KALVANDA JUNIOR

Sch Men Time

Brichet Gautier
BAELE JARNE
VERNIERS THIBEAU
ROS XANDER

VAN MULDERS JARNO
VAN LIERDE JORDY
DE CREMER ARNAUD

Sch Men Time

Duff Brett

Shelly Francis8
PAUWELS MATHIAS
Vanmarsenille Tom
BRIDOUX SYLAS
LEMMENS WANDER - 81
Parmentier Florian
VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS

:16:04

:16:04

:16:04

:16:04

:16:04

01
01
01
01

02
01
01

01
02
01
01
02
02
02
01

02
01
01

01
02
01

02
02
01
02
02
01
02

01
02
01
01
02

02

CABW
AVR
EA
CRAC
NED
AVR
RESC
JSMC

ATH
STAX
ACLO
RCB
RESC
DEIN
AVR
MOHA

JSMC
ACME
CRAC
NED
AVR
RESC
KAAG
DIS

MOHA
ACME
AVLO
AVLO
LEBB
ACG

ASVO

NED
MOHA
KAAG
FCHA
AVMO
AVKA
FRA
KKS

ENIENIENIENIENIEN N NN NN NN NN NSNS~ N NNNNNNNN

0 ~N~N~NN~NNN

.10
.39
.40
.40
.45
.46
.63
.73

.48
.51
.51
.52
.54
.61
.63
.78

.53
.65
.71
.72
.81
.87
.90

.44
.56
.68
.76
77
.82
.86

.47
.51
.80
.86
.87
.91
.98
.04



60 meter
Heat:6

~N~No o~ wWNRE

60 meter
Heat:7

abhwnN R

60 meter
Heat:8

abwdNBRE

300 meter
Heat:1

abhwN R

300 meter
Heat:2

aabhwN R

300 meter
Heat:3

o~ wWNRE

300 meter
Heat:4

o~ wNERE

2891
9695
2656
2318
9688
2223
2532

2191
2227
2627
2253
2221
2282

2549
3515
2613
2297
2301

313
158
624
1470
1535

1382
942
60
9975
1509

104
162
448
59

748
960

9911
1090
321
274
949
61

Sch Men

Time :16:04

VAN DER BIJL THOMAS

Cairo David
VERDUYCKT JONAS
VAN ACKER NATHAN
Barraux Corentin
KEPPENS STEF
HELSEN DRIES

Sch Men

DE GROOTE FERRE
MAERTENS WITSE
DECOSTER ERBEN
DE PRINS MICHA®L
VERHELST MAWUNAN
DEHERTOGH GERBEN

Sch Men

QUINET MIRO
Joliet Cyril
GEENENS STEN
TERRYN HANNES
BRIDOUX SIEBE

Time :16:04

Time :16:04

Cad V Time :17:30

DESMET ELISA
SCHEPERS INA
WOUTERS MIRTHE

E1l Otmani Yasmine
Demets Pauline

Cad V Time :17:30

Vandermeulen Alodie

FIERET NOVA
SONNEVILLE AMELIE

VAN ELZAKKER TRIJNTJE

Kedzierski Eva

Cad V Time :17:30

BORRY INE

CLAES NOA

DE SCHEPPER KATO
DIOUF LOUISE

DE SMET CATO

VAN HYFTE STEPHANIE

Cad V Time :17:30

WINGBERMUHLE NOA
WAUTERS EMMA
DUYCK SARAH

VAN DOORSLAER ELINE

PEYTCHEV HELENA
BAETSL® MANON

02

02
01

02
02

02
02
02
02
01
02

01
02
02
02
02

03
03
03
04
04

03
04
04

04

04
03
03
04
03
03

03
04
03
03
04

MAC
NED
AVLO
0B
MOHA
SPBO
PEGA

DEIN
SPBO
HALE
RAM

SPBO
SPBO

STAX
CSDY
ASVO
AVMO
AVMO

AZW
AVT
LYRA
OCAN
USTA

ATH
DAC
KAAG
NED
CSDY

SPBO
VMOL
ASVO
KAAG
VS

RIEM

NED
DAC
FLAC
VS
DAC
KAAG

O 00 00 00 00 0 00 00 00 0 00 N ~

00 00 0 00 ~N

43.
43.
45,
46.
52.

43.
45.
45,
45,
46.

44,
44,
45.
45,
45,
46.

44,
46.
46.
46.
47,
47,

.55
.76
.03
.06
.08
.19
.45

.12
.17
.17
.18
.20

.86
.04
.10
.18
.54

07
47
28
16
24

69
10
32
52
21

10
14
17
63
90
25

43
01
18
76
21
25



300 meter
Heat:5

OO wWNE

300 meter
Heat:6

ok~ wWNERE

300 meter
Heat:7

o~ wWNERE

300 meter
Heat:8

OO wWNE

300 meter
Heat:9

A WNPR

300 meter
Heat:10

OO wWNE

300 meter
Heat:11

abwdNBRE

1432
9910
1433
623
1497
257

9918
2071
346
1084
195
1741

768
1760
828
876
1740
1610

238
475

843
304

679
376
308
65

9940
617
324
1078
826
762

625
226
1027
1896
799

Cad V Time

Demartin Zehab
SLUIMER LINDE
Corne Louise
WOUTERS IMER
Ronveaux Valentine
LOOTS SANNE

Cad V Time

DE BLAAUW BRITT

Mpinga Mulowayi Alexia

VAES FRAN

DE BACKER LINDSY
DE SMET SISKA
Cherkaoui Zineb

Cad V Time

D'HAEYERE KATO
Louis Noa
VRANKEN BIRTHE
JOLIE CHARLOTTE
Huygens Cloe
Beauve Anais

Cad V Time

MAHY FELINE
STEVENS MONA
TEIRLYNCK AZRA
VAN LAERE MARTE
DEMEESTER ELINE
AMEZ NOOR

Cad V Time

FAVOREEL THAIS
VAN HOECKE NONA
VANDENBERGHE TINA
CANT HABIBA
KEYNGNAERT SANNE

Cad V Time

Van Rosella Keulen
THEEUWS KATE

VAN DE PUTTE HANNE
KERSEMANS JELKE

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE -MARGA

THEUNYNCK BRITT

Cad V Time

DRUYTS EMME
ANDRIES JIETSE
DEVICHE LORE
Jusniaux Lola
WINDEY JULIE

117

117

117

117

o

117

30

30

30

30

30

30

:17:30

03

04
04
04
04

04
03
03
04
04

04
04
03
03
03
04

04
04
04
03
03
03

04
04
03
04
03

03
04
04
04
04

04
03
04
04
03

SPA
NED
SPA
LYRA
OCAN
SACN

NED
RESC
EA
VITA
ACME
RESC

ACME
SPA
ATLA
RIEM
RESC
SPA

STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
MACW
AZW

STAX
ACME
FLAC
AZW

FLAC

ned
LYRA
AZW
SPBO
ACME
MACW

LYRA
0B
ACP
CRAC
ACME

46.34
46.66
49.38
49.39
49.75
50.07

44 .23
46.49
46.55
47.34
47.73
48.97

48.18
49.28
49.34
49.61
49.83
51.33

49.93
50.10
51.37
51.60
53.23
54.51

48.15
48.72
50.43
51.62
DIS

43.20
46.68
49.65
50.24
50.29
51.00

45.86
46.33
46.41
46.61
46.70



300 meter
Heat:1

1
2
3

300 meter
Heat:2

abwN R

300 meter
Heat:3

abwdNBE

300 meter
Heat: 4

abhwbNBRE

163.

300 meter
Heat:5

ok~ wWNERE

300 meter
Heat:6

o~ wWNERE

300 meter
Heat:7

OO wWNE

488
730
553
960

769
430
672
935
1705

1087
653
324
961
220

9690

21

1622

1044

78

809
3A

425
10600
787
567
1707
385

770
380
89
225
587
9923

1664
9920
502
792
708
771

Cad Men Time
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
VANDAMME ZENO
AMBRICO SIMONE
DE WULF PABLO

Cad Men Time
DE JONGE EWOUT
HAECK KEVIN
HOUBEN TAMIRAT
HERMENS BERT
Christiane Simon

Cad Men Time
BODSON TOON
BAEKE RUNE
VINCK SYMEN
DE BOECK NETSAN
LAENENS JEF

Cad Men Time
Kuba Ilan
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
Demanet Lounis
VANOVERBEKE TRISTAN
ANCKAERT WOUTER
DE CREMER HERV®

Cad Men Time

ABDILLAH MUBARAK*

D'HAESE LUCA

DHONDT ROBBE

BOLLENGIER ANDREAS

Stavart Pierre

KEYNGNAERT MILAN
Cad Men Time

LAUREYS BERNARD

ELSLANDER FIEL

PRIEM VICTOR

CALLENS ROBBE

DE GEETER JASPER

Van Hellemondt Jonas
Cad Men Time

Mbuyi Bodika William

Hoorelbeke Bapriste

VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN

HOEDT VICTOR

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

LAUREYS BAPTISTE

:17:46

04
03
03
03

:17:46

03
03
04
04
04

:17:46

03
03
03
04
03

:17:46

04
03
03
04
04

:17:46

03
04
03
04
04
03

:17:46

03
03
04
03
04

:17:46
04
04
04

04
04

ASVO
STAX
ATLA
DAC

RCG

SPBO
ATLA
ATLA
OCAN

DAC
RIEM
AVLO
DAC
ACME

RCB
KAAG
RESC
AVMO
AVR
ASVO

FLAC
ACP
LEBB
VS
CSDY
FLAC

AVMO
FLAC
AVR
AVMO
ACG
NED

RESC
macw
SPBO
MACW
BVAC
AVMO

38.
39.
40.
DIS

39.
39.
40.
43.
48,

39.
39.
40.
40.
41.

40.
42,
44,
44,
47,
DIS

42,
42.
43,
43.
44,
44,

44,
44,
44,
46.
48.
49.

41.
44,
45,
45,
46.
46.

49
45
80

17
83
98
45
45

57
99
41
58
29

47
26
06
15
78

10
87
13
60
02
93

34
74
96
95
07
19

16
57
76
79
79
86



300 meter
Heat:8

abwnN R

300 meter
Heat:9

oOUh~wWNERE

300 meter
Heat:10

OO WNR

300 meter
Heat:11
1

2
3
4

300 meter
Heat:12

A WDNBRE

838
791
1657
55
949

452
456
9952
939
807
446

1900
219
421
383
61
368

1040
52
450
954

688
1490
779
451

Cad Men Time

VANHOUCKE RUNE
VANNOBEL SENNE
Labye Henri Mac?o
ADRIAENS JONAS
RAWOE ARTHUR

Cad Men Time

DE WAEGENAERE WOUT
SCHEERDER NIELS
Van Zutven Jeremy
DELIE ARNE

DE MAEYER SUUS
TAERWE ARTHUR

Cad Men Time

Cuisinier Mael
GILSON MILAN
VERDONCK ELIAS
GOENS EMIEL
DEBERDT ZION
DENUWELAERE JONAS

Cad Men Time

SAHEL MOHAMMAD SAMIR*
VAN HEUGTEN SIEP
BENOIT YORAN

REENAERS STAN

Cad Men Time

DHONT GAUTHIER
Leonard Louils
VANDROEMME WILLEM
RECOUR VICTOR - NE

117

117

117

o

117

46

04
04
04
04
04

46

03
03

04
03
03

46

03
04
04
04
04
04

46

03
04
03
04

46

03
03
03
03

MACW
MACW
DS
FLAC
DAC

KKS
AVKA
NED
STAX
AVKA
KKS

ATH

ACME
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC

BRAB
KAAG
KKS
ACA

ASVO
CSDY
MACW
KKS

46.
46.
49,
51.
52.

40,
41.
41.
.46
43,
45,

42

43.
45.
47,
48,
49,
52.

41.
51.
52.
53.

43.
47,
48,
60.

62
89
71
57
36

97
42
61

08
02

10
98
66
90
91
69

03
70
08
76

45
67
61
37



verspringen

Heat:1

OCO~NOOTHAWN R

1382
554
51
1414
624
1470
9918
9937
314
612
321
274
628
448
625
9932
938
822
606

613
687
179
826
476
768
390
799
844
195
939
9915
950
817
679
267
223
220
475

Cad V Time

Vandermeulen Alodie
VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
CHRISTIAENS STIEN
Dereux Emmy

WOUTERS MIRTHE

E1l Otmani Yasmine
DE BLAAUW BRITT

VAN IERSEL ANNEMIEK
DESPLENTER MARIE-JO
DE RIJCK LOLA

DUYCK SARAH

VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
MARIEN SVELTE

DE SCHEPPER KATO
DRUYTS EMME

DE VET DAANTJE
SCHATTEMAN JULIA
PEETERS MARGAUX
JACOBS MARA
FAVOREEL THAIS
VERMEULEN JANE
LUMBEECK LIESE
BREBAN LINDE

:15:16

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE -MARGA

DE TROY NOA
D'HAEYERE KATO
GELDHOF MILA
WINDEY JULIE
OCQUET MORGANE
DE SMET SISKA
HUYGH MYRTE
GANZ RORY
GEEROMS DIEDE
MALFLIET LINE
VAN HOECKE NONA
LODEWIJCKX INE
DE KEYSER JENTE
RENSHOFER LIESL
STEVENS MONA

03
03
03
03
03
04

04
04
04
03
03
03
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
04
03
03
04
04
04

03
03
04
04
04
04
04

ATH
VOLH
DEIN
JSMC
LYRA
OCAN
NED
NED
AZW
LYRA
FLAC
VS
LYRA
ASVO
LYRA
NED
DAC
LYRA
LYRA
STAX
LYRA
BVAC
ADD
ACME
STAX
ACME
AVR
ACME
MACW
ACME
DAC
NED
DAC
VOLH
ACME
AVT
oB
KAAG
STAX

WWWWWWwWwWwwwhrhrhr,brbr,hrbhr,bdbr,r,brdbbd,phr,brdbdbr,prbdbbdbr,pr,bdbbdbdbphowowm

.28
.07
.83
.76
.73
.70
.66
.63
.63
.59
.59
.42
.42
.37
.37
.35
.35
.29
.23
.23
.16
.12
.11
11
.10
.06
.03
.03
.02
.97
.96
.91
.90
.85
.78
.73
.70
.69
.64



verspringen

Heat:1

OCoO~NOOTA~WNE

9903
9952
83
324
1777
9931
619
1869
1000
956
1908
145
769
1823
1457
838
791
1490
340
708
434
380
9923
661
792
421
958
655
490
61
1657
55
360
570
1705
78
354

Cad Men Time

Felter Damian
Van Zutven Jeremy

VANKRUNCKELSVEN BRENT

VINCK SYMEN
Taghret Badr

De Graauw Rens
NOPPE WOUT

Chekem Ramses
D'HAESE LUCA
WUYTS SIEMEN
Deworme Achille
VANDEWEYER DRIES
DE JONGE EWOUT
Descamps Lucas
Ivens Filip
VANHOUCKE RUNE
VANNOBEL SENNE
Leonard Louis
TUYLS INDY

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN
VERSTRAETE MART
ELSLANDER FIEL
Van Hellemondt Jonas
CEULEMANS JITSE
HOEDT VICTOR
VERDONCK ELIAS
VANDEKEERE VIKTOR
ARNOUTS GLENN
WALSCHOT ARNE
DEBERDT ZION
Labye Henri Mac?o
ADRIAENS JONAS
SUYS ROAN

VAN HOOF WOUT
Christiane Simon
ANCKAERT WOUTER
DEWAELE MILO

:16:54

03
03
03

03
03
04
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
03

04
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

NED
NED
AVT
AVLO
RCAS
ned
VOLH
RESC
ACP
LYRA
ATH
ACHL
RCG
USBW
RESC
MACW
MACW
CSDY
ACW
BVAC
AVR
FLAC
NED
LYRA
MACW
FLAC
DAC
LYRA
ACP
FLAC
DS
FLAC
AZW
VS
OCAN
AVR
AZW

WhEArA,ADMDMAIAMDMDMAALADMDMAALADMDSASLADMDDMMPMPOOO OO GOIOTIOIOOOO

.55
.71
.54
.53
.41
.40
.37
.29
.23
.16
.10
.07
.96
.88
.75
.68
.67
.67
.64
.63
.58
.49
.47
.42
.41
.30
.25
.24
.24
17
.16
.10
.08
.07
.05
.03
.70



kogelstoten 3,000kg

Heat:1

OCoO~NOOTA~,WNE

365
1382
1876
53
444
318
826
9
691
1470
1386
968
577
468
304
238
876
1740
223
768
179
220
316
278
612
276
9937
525
336
1497

Cad V Time

LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE
Vandermeulen Alodie
Bru Eleonore

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
VANDEWALLE FEBE
GOTELAERE MARGOT

117:47

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE -MARGA

VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN
RAMAKERS MARGO

E1l Otmani Yasmine
Ponlot C?lia
DIALLO RAGHIATOU
HUVENNE LOTTE
LAGAEYSSE MIEK
AMEZ NOOR

MAHY FELINE

JOLIE CHARLOTTE
Huygens Cloe

DE KEYSER JENTE
D'HAEYERE KATO
BREBAN LINDE
RENSHOFER LIESL
FILLIEUX MARGOT
VAN HOYDONCK EVY
DE RIJCK LOLA
DELMEIRE CHLO®

VAN TERSEL ANNEMIEK
EECKHOUT SARAH
DECROCK ANOUK
Ronveaux Valentine

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas V Time :18:44

Heat:1

1
2

9887
4156

FRIJTERS ANS
Grigolato Martine

03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03

03

04
04

58

AVKA
ATH
CABW
DEIN
ASVO
AZW
ACME
STAX
VAC
OCAN
OCAN
DAC
ACP
RIEM
AZW
STAX
RIEM
RESC
(0]2]
ACME
ADD
KAAG
AZW
VAC
LYRA
VAC
NED
ACG
FLAC
OCAN

NED
USTA

12.
10.
10.
10.

o4}

35
58
40
17
.13

.95

8.69

O OO NN~~~ NN NN 0

.66
.41
.18
.02
.97
.95
.81
.76
.69
.68
.57
.42
.31
.27
.21
.18
.12
A1
.08
.94
.72
.52
.32

.30
.61



